WCNY/PBS Daily Daytime Viewing Schedule

Week 1 March 23-27

Channels: Over the Air 24.1; Spectrum 1221; Verizon FIOS 11/511; DirecTV 24.1; DISH 24

GRADES TK-3 GRADES 4-8 GRADES 9-12
23-Mar-20 24-Mar-20 25-Mar-20 26-Mar-20 27-Mar-20
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
WILD KRATTS WILD KRATTS WILD KRATTS WILD KRATTS WILD KRATTS
314 311 221 407 412
(NATURAL SCIENCE) (NATURAL SCIENCE) (NATURAL SCIENCE) (NATURAL SCIENCE) (NATURAL SCIENCE)
PEG + CAT PEG + CAT PEG + CAT PEG + CAT PEG + CAT
221 107 134 110 108
(MATH) (MATH) (MATH) (MATH) (MATH)
CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE CYBERCHASE
101 102 103 104 105
(MATH) (MATH) (MATH) (MATH) (MATH)
SCIGIRLS SCIGIRLS SCIGIRLS SCIGIRLS SCIGIRLS
201 202 203 204 205
(SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE)
NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA
THE PLANETS THE PLANETS THE PLANETS THE PLANETS THE PLANETS
4612 4613 4614 4615 4614
INNER WORLDS MARS JUPITER SATURN ICE WORLDS
(SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE)
HISTORY DETECTIVES HISTORY DETECTIVES HISTORY DETECTIVES HISTORY DETECTIVES HISTORY DETECTIVES
701 702 703 704 705
PSYCHOPHONE MANHATTEN PROJECT ST. VALENTINE'S DAY SIDESHOW BABIES TOKYO ROSE
MASSACRE RECORDING

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

ANCIENT SKIES
101
GODS AND
MONSTERS

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

ANCIENT SKIES
102
FINDING THE
CENTER

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

ANCIENT SKIES
103
OUR PLACE IN THE
UNIVERSE

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

AFRICA'S GREAT
CIVILIZATIONS
101
ORIGINS

(SOCIAL STUDIES)

AFRICA'S GREAT
CIVILIZATIONS
102
THE CROSS AND
THE CRESCENT
(SOCIAL STUDIES)

BREAKTHROUGH:
IDEAS
THAT CHANGED THE

BREAKTHROUGH: IDEAS
THAT CHANGED THE

BREAKTHROUGH:
IDEAS
THAT CHANGED THE

BREAKTHROUGH:
IDEAS
THAT CHANGED THE

BREAKTHROUGH:
IDEAS
THAT CHANGED THE

6:00a

6:30a

7:00a

7:30a

8:00a

8:30a

9:00a

9:30a

10:00a

10:30a

11:00a



WORLD WORLD WORLD WORLD WORLD
101 102 103 PT. 3/6 104 PT. 4/6 105 PT. 5/6
THE TELESCOPE THE AIRPLANE THE ROBOT
(MATH & SCIENCE) (MATH & SCIENCE) (MATH & SCIENCE) (MATH & SCIENCE) (MATH & SCIENCE)
NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA NOVA
THE PLANETS THE PLANETS THE PLANETS THE PLANETS THE PLANETS
4612 4613 4614 4615 4614
INNER WORLDS MARS JUPITER SATURN ICE WORLDS
(SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE) (SCIENCE)
LIGHT FALLS LOUISA MAY ALCOTT MARGARET MITCHELL SHAKESPEARE MAYA ANGELOU:
(BRIAN GREENE AMERICAN MASTERS AMERICAN MASTERS UNCOVERED AMERICAN MASTERS
ON EINSTEIN) 2207 2503 301 3002
MUCH ADO
ABOUT NOTHING
(AM LIT) (BRITISH LIT)
LITTLE WOMEN SHAKESPEARE
ON MASTERPIECE UNCOVERED
(SCIENCE/AM HISTORY) (AM LIT) 4816 302
N. SCOTT MOMADAY LITTLE WOMEN PART TWO THE MERCHANT OF
AMERICAN MASTERS ON MASTERPIECE VENICE
3303 4815 (AM LIT) (BRITISH LIT) (AM LIT)
PART OINE LITTLE WOMEN SHAKESPEARE THE GREEKS
ON MASTERPIECE UNCOVERED 101
(AM LIT) 4817 303 CAVEMEN TO
ANNE MORROW PART THREE MEASURE FOR KINGS
LINDBERGH: YOU'LL MEASURE
HAVE THE SKY (AM
(AM LIT) HISTORY) (AM LIT) (BRITISH LIT) (SOCIAL STUDIES)
RECONSTRUCTION: RECONSTRUCTION: BLACK AMERICA BLACK AMERICA THE GREEKS
AMERICA AFTER AMERICA AFTER SINCE MLK AND SINCE MLK AND 102

THE CIVIL WAR
101
PT. 1/2

(US HISTORY)

THE CIVIL WAR
102
PT.2.2

(US HISTORY)

STILL | RISE
101
PT. 1/2

(US HISTORY)

STILL | RISE
102
PT. 2/2

(US HISTORY)

THE GOOD STRIFE

(SOCIAL STUDIES)
THE GREEKS
103
CHASING
GREATNESS
(SOCIAL STUDIES)

11:30a

12:00p

12:30p

1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

5:00p

5:30p
6:00p



Monday-Friday

WiCkNeY Kids Daily Daytime Viewing Schedule

Channels: Over the Air 24.4; Spectrum 1227; Verizon FIOS 468

Morning Schedule
6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30
Cyberchase | Cyberchase | Arthur Odd Squad | Ready Jet Peg + Cat Clifford the | Pinkalicious | Sesame SuperWHY! | WordWorld | Splash and
Go! Big Red & Peterrific | Street Bubbles
Dog
Afternoon Schedule
12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30
Sid the Caillou Peep and Martha Sesame Daniel Tiger’s Daniel Tiger’s Pinkalicious Catin the Dinosaur
Science Kid the Big Wide | Speaks Street Neighborhood Neighborhood & Peterrific Hat Knows a | Train
World Lot About
That!
Evening Schedule
5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00
Let’s Go Luna Nature Cat Wild Kratts Wild Kratts Xavier Riddle | Molly of Odd Squad Arthur Ready Jet Go!
Denali




