WCNY/PBS Daily Daytime Viewing Schedule

Week 1 March 23-27

Channels: Over the Air 24.1; Spectrum 1221; Verizon FIOS 11/511; DirecTV 24.1; DISH 24

GRADES TK-3

GRADES 4-8

GRADES 9-12

23-Mar-20	24-Mar-20	24-Mar-20 25-Mar-20		27-Mar-20	
MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	26-Mar-20 THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	WILD KRATTS	6:00a
314	311	221	407	412	
(NATURAL SCIENCE)	(NATURAL SCIENCE)	(NATURAL SCIENCE)	(NATURAL SCIENCE)	(NATURAL SCIENCE)	
PEG + CAT	PEG + CAT	PEG + CAT	PEG + CAT	PEG + CAT	6:30a
221	107	134	110	108	
(MATH)	(MATH)	(MATH)	(MATH)	(MATH)	
CYBERCHASE	CYBERCHASE	CYBERCHASE	CYBERCHASE	CYBERCHASE	7:00a
101	102	103	104	105	
(MATH)	(MATH)	(MATH)	(MATH)	(MATH)	
SCIGIRLS	SCIGIRLS	SCIGIRLS	SCIGIRLS	SCIGIRLS	7:30a
201	202	203	204	205	
(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	
NOVA	NOVA	NOVA	NOVA	NOVA	8:00a
THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	
4612	4613	4614	4615	4614	
INNER WORLDS	MARS	JUPITER	SATURN	ICE WORLDS	8:30a
(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	
HISTORY DETECTIVES	HISTORY DETECTIVES	HISTORY DETECTIVES	HISTORY DETECTIVES	HISTORY DETECTIVES	9:00a
701	702	703	704	705	
PSYCHOPHONE	MANHATTEN PROJECT	ST. VALENTINE'S DAY	SIDESHOW BABIES	TOKYO ROSE	
		MASSACRE		RECORDING	9:30a
(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	
ANCIENT SKIES	ANCIENT SKIES	ANCIENT SKIES	AFRICA'S GREAT	AFRICA'S GREAT	10:00a
101	102	103	CIVILIZATIONS	CIVILIZATIONS	
GODS AND	FINDING THE	OUR PLACE IN THE	101	102	
MONSTERS	CENTER	UNIVERSE	ORIGINS	THE CROSS AND	10:30a
(000) (100)	(20011 0715150)	(0.0.0141, 0.771, 0.170)	(0.0.0141, 0.7117170)	THE CRESCENT	
(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	
BREAKTHROUGH:	BREAKTHROUGH: IDEAS	BREAKTHROUGH:	BREAKTHROUGH:	BREAKTHROUGH:	11:00a
IDEAS	THAT CHANCED THE	IDEAS	IDEAS THAT CHANGED THE	IDEAS THAT CHANGED THE	
THAT CHANGED THE	THAT CHANGED THE	THAT CHANGED THE	THAT CHANGED THE	THAT CHANGED THE	

WORLD	WORLD	WORLD	WORLD	WORLD	
101	102	103 PT. 3/6	104 PT. 4/6	105 PT. 5/6	11:30a
THE TELESCOPE	THE AIRPLANE	THE ROBOT			
(MATH & SCIENCE)	(MATH & SCIENCE)	(MATH & SCIENCE)	(MATH & SCIENCE)	(MATH & SCIENCE)	
NOVA	NOVA	NOVA	NOVA	NOVA	12:00p
THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	THE PLANETS	
4612	4613	4614	4615	4614	
INNER WORLDS	MARS	JUPITER	SATURN	ICE WORLDS	12:30p
(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	(SCIENCE)	
LIGHT FALLS	LOUISA MAY ALCOTT	MARGARET MITCHELL	SHAKESPEARE	MAYA ANGELOU:	1:00p
(BRIAN GREENE	AMERICAN MASTERS	AMERICAN MASTERS	UNCOVERED	AMERICAN MASTERS	
ON EINSTEIN)	2207	2503	301	3002	
,			MUCH ADO		1:30p
			ABOUT NOTHING		
		(AM LIT)	(BRITISH LIT)		
		LITTLE WOMEN	SHAKESPEARE		2:00p
		ON MASTERPIECE	UNCOVERED		
(SCIENCE/AM HISTORY)	(AM LIT)	4816	302		
N. SCOTT MOMADAY	LITTLE WOMEN	PART TWO	THE MERCHANT OF		2:30p
AMERICAN MASTERS	ON MASTERPIECE	17	VENICE		2.006
3303	4815	(AM LIT)	(BRITISH LIT)	(AM LIT)	
0000	PART OINE	LITTLE WOMEN	SHAKESPEARE	THE GREEKS	3:00p
	17titi Onte	ON MASTERPIECE	UNCOVERED	101	0.000
	(AM LIT)	4817	303	CAVEMEN TO	
	ANNE MORROW	PART THREE	MEASURE FOR	KINGS	3:30p
	LINDBERGH: YOU'LL	I AKI IIIKEE	MEASURE	Kiivoo	J.30p
	HAVE THE SKY (AM				
(AM LIT)	HISTORY)	(AM LIT)	(BRITISH LIT)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	
RECONSTRUCTION:	RECONSTRUCTION:	BLACK AMERICA	BLACK AMERICA	THE GREEKS	4:00p
AMERICA AFTER	AMERICA AFTER	SINCE MLK AND	SINCE MLK AND	102	
THE CIVIL WAR	THE CIVIL WAR	STILL I RISE	STILL I RISE	THE GOOD STRIFE	
101	102	101	102		4:30p
PT. 1/2	PT.2.2	PT. 1/2	PT. 2/2	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	
1 1. 1/2	1 1.2.2	1 1. 1/2	1 1. 2/2	THE GREEKS	5:00p
				103	3.000
				CHASING	
				GREATNESS	5:30p
(US HISTORY)	(US HISTORY)	(US HISTORY)	(US HISTORY)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	6:00p
(US FISTORT)	(US FISTORT)	(03 11310K1)	(US FISTORT)	(SOCIAL STUDIES)	J o.oob

WiCkNeY Kids Daily Daytime Viewing Schedule

Channels: Over the Air 24.4; Spectrum 1227; Verizon FIOS 468

Monday-Friday

Morning Schedule

6:00	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30
Cyberchase	Cyberchase	Arthur	Odd Squad	Ready Jet Go!	Peg + Cat	Clifford the Big Red Dog	Pinkalicious & Peterrific	Sesame Street	SuperWHY!	WordWorld	Splash and Bubbles

Afternoon Schedule

12:00	12:30	1:00	1:30	2:00	2:30	3:00	3:30	4:00	4:30
Sid the Science Kid	Caillou	Peep and the Big Wide World	Martha Speaks	Sesame Street	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	Pinkalicious & Peterrific	Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!	Dinosaur Train

Evening Schedule

5:00	5:30	6:00	6:30	7:00	7:30	8:00	8:30	9:00
Let's Go Luna	Nature Cat	Wild Kratts	Wild Kratts	Xavier Riddle	Molly of	Odd Squad	Arthur	Ready Jet Go!
					Denali			